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UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Washington, D.C. 20549

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

| OMBAPPROVAL

OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden
hours per response: 0.5

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person”

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol

MICROSOFT CORP [ MSFT ]

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
(Check all applicable)

—GATES WILLIAM H IIT X  Director 10% Owner
. . Officer (give title Other (speci
(Last) (Middle) g.slj)gée/;(f)gsrllest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) below) (9 below)( pecify
ONE MICROSOFT WAY
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable

(Street) Line)
REDMOND 98052 X  Form filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting

Person
(City) (Zip)

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1 Title of Security (Instr. 3) Date """ | Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (st 4 and 5) | Securtties | Form: Direct | of ndirect

(MonthiDay/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial

(MonthiDay/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (I) (instr.4) | Ownership

Reported (Instr. 4)
Code [V | Amount :S; °r | price I;La‘s’:fa;‘a'ﬁ:(j))

Common Stock 05/08/2007 S 202,322 D $30.9 903,297,014 D
Common Stock 05/08/2007 S 158,484 D | $30.89 | 903,138,530 D
Common Stock 05/08/2007 S 67,875 D | $30.88 | 903,070,655 D
Common Stock 05/08/2007 S 146,193 D | $30.87 | 902,924,462 D
Common Stock 05/08/2007 S 39,900 D | $30.86 | 902,884,562 D
Common Stock 05/08/2007 S 103,629 D | $30.85| 902,780,933 D
Common Stock 05/08/2007 S 75,000 D | $30.84 | 902,705,933 D
Common Stock 05/08/2007 S 95,000 D | $30.83 | 902,610,933 D
Common Stock 05/08/2007 S 81,597 D | $30.82| 902,529,336 D
Common Stock 05/08/2007 S 60,180 D | $30.81 | 902,469,156 D
Common Stock 05/08/2007 S 298,947 D $30.8 902,170,209 D
Common Stock 05/08/2007 S 148,058 D | $30.79 | 902,022,151 D
Common Stock 05/08/2007 S 217,915 D | $30.78 | 901,804,236 D
Common Stock 05/08/2007 S 155,634 D | $30.77 | 901,648,602 D
Common Stock 05/08/2007 S 21,048 D | $30.76 | 901,627,554 D
Common Stock 05/08/2007 S 119,273 D | $30.75| 901,508,281 D
Common Stock 05/08/2007 S 101,600 D | $30.74 | 901,406,681 D
Common Stock 05/08/2007 S 133,447 D |$30.73 | 901,273,234 D
Common Stock 05/08/2007 S 102,978 D | $30.72 | 901,170,256 D
Common Stock 05/08/2007 S 127,604 D | $30.71 | 901,042,652 D
Common Stock 05/08/2007 S 123,416 D $30.7 900,919,236 D
Common Stock 05/08/2007 S 62,900 D | $30.69 | 900,856,336 D
Common Stock 05/08/2007 S 99,129 D | $30.68 | 900,757,207 D
Common Stock 05/08/2007 S 93,736 D | $30.67 | 900,663,471 D
Common Stock 05/08/2007 S 105,259 D | $30.66 | 900,558,212 D
Common Stock 05/08/2007 S 23,876 D | $30.65| 900,534,336 D
Common Stock 05/08/2007 S 35,000 D | $30.58 | 900,499,336 D

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000902012
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000789019

1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction i u i t 53R ici A 9. Number of | 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date TJ'%Q%B&M a';!a‘,’a gnggtcﬂritg?g A?ﬁf]l. 'Z%’fﬂir?g'?e eﬁ_’ht)knmr_l?la" vngm\?eﬁ derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Day/Year) | if any ?e.g., Fl-t{iie@ﬁlrs, Waraints mﬂ%mvenl eesmltles) Security | Securities Form: Beneficial
{instr-3) Price-of {Month/DayfYear)-|-8) Securities Underlying {instr-5) Beneficially Direct-{D)—|Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following (I) (Instr. 4)
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of (D) T tion(s)
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. @nRtmdbédr | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | inKtmfer of | 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, Transaction | afd 5) Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Day/Year) | if any €ode-(instr—|-Derivative—[-(Month/Dayffeary Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
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Code |V 6AXD) (D) Exercisable | Date Title | Shares Transaction(s)
tirstr-3;4 {irrstr—4y
Explanation of Responst: and 5)

1. In addition, there are 425,066 shares owned by reporting person's spouse. The reporting person disclaims beneficial ownership of these s«jfuriticst7 and this report shall not be deemed an admission that the
reporting person is the beneficial owner of the securities for purposes of Section 16 or for any other purposes. moun
Number | | |

Remarksl: | o
Date Expiration of

* Duly authorized under Special Power of Attorney appointing MichaelGadon Mtorneyh)-fac{DjatedEidneisable 200atéy and ontitlealf o§Nerésm H. Gates III, filed as Exhibit 99.1 to Cascade Investment,
L.L.C.'s Amendment No. 2 to Schedule 13G with respect to Arch Capital Group Ltd. on March 7, 2006, SEC File No. 005-45257, and incorporated by reference herein.

William H. Gates I1I By: /s/
Michael Larson*, Attorney-In- 05/10/2007
Fact

|0r

** Signature of Reporting Person Date
Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.
* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.




